APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered 231967 - 232196

In the amount of $2,169,259.50

Dated

01-31-18 - 02-27-18






Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form
Statement Date:

Cardholder Name:

Brenda O'Brien

Transaction Dat Vendor Name

Purchase Description

Total Cost

Jan-18

Expense Code

7

$19.93440.821.411.221300.583 V] e 11,99

Invoice Total

Cardholder Signature/Date J /4/ /j

12/6/2017 Amazon Book Study
12/6/2017 Amazon Bridges Supplies $25.86[10.801.411.110000 (/| 496 .43
12/6/2017 Amazon Bridges Supplies $25.86 50.801.411.110000 (7
12/8/2017 Amazon Book Study $9.02 110.821.411.221300.583 l/f
12/6/2017 Amazon Bridges Supplies $88. 110000 e
12/11/2017 Amazon 8th grade History
12/11/2017 Amazon Bridges Supplies $150.27 110.801.411.110000 v
12/12/2017 Amazon Book Study '$24.30410.821.411.221300.583
12/12/2017 Amazon Book Study /$485.46410.821.411.221300.583
12/14/2017 Amazon Literacy Class - KMS '
12/15/2017 Amazon High-Performance Manufacturing Resou
12/15/2017 Amazon 8th grade History / Lit Circle
12/15/2017| Sustainable Forestry |Online Course Registration $65.00.410.801.312
12/15/2017 Apl iTunes Handwriting app (Lab Aides) $24.95-410.801.435.110000 v
12/15/2017 Apl iTunes Chroma Key Studio app {Lab Aides) $14.97 $10.801(48 E
12/15/2017 Amazon 8th grade History / Lit Circle :
12/15/2017 Amazon High-Performance Manufacturing Resou
12/16/2017 Amazon Book Study
12/18/2017 MakeyMakey STEAM Supplies
12/18/2017| LittleBits Electronics |STEAM Supplies
12/18/2017 Orbotix STEAM Supplies
12/19/2017 Parrotus STEAM Supplies
12/19/2017 ThePocketLab STEAM Supplies
12/18/2017 Amazon STEAM Supplies
12/19/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Science
12/21/2017 Amazon GHS Contemporary Lit
12/22/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Science
12/22/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Science
12/23/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Science
12/23/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Social Studies
12/23/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Social Studies
12/23/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Social Studies
12/23/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Social Studies
12/23/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Social Studies
12/24/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Social Studies
12/26/2017 Amazon Bth grade ELA / Social Studies
12/28/2017 LEGO STEAM Supplies

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Jan-18
Cardholder Name: Brenda O'Brien qq o}
Transaction Dat Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code AN
12/29/2017 Amazon 8th grade ELA / Social Studies $44.91}10.801.471.120000 /]

1/1/2018 Amazon Amazon Prime Membership 599.83 49.801‘395)21100 v’

1/2/2018 Amazon Elementary Science $10.82110.801.411.110000 .1 24.3)
1/3/2018 Amazon Elementary Science $18.49 ¥10.801.411.110000 V1
1/4/2018 Amazon Book Study - $57.22 |20.821.411.221300.583 ¥

" 3
Invoice Total $ 231.27

7963 .09 /ﬂjﬂr P

Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 1/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Richard A Ericksen
Transaction Date =~ Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code U
rrj '
12/18/2018|H-Mac Systems Dist Office Boiler Parts S 195.88 | v 10.501.461:254300 | 39]. 7!»

/% //6/24/@' (58

older Signature/Date /

1/2/2018|Walmart Breakroom Coffee Maker and Supplies S 142.37 |[v  10.801.411.251000 v
12/18/2018|H-Mac Systems Dist Office Boiler Parts S 195.88 |, 10.501.461.254300 v
invoice Total S 534.13

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 1/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Joel R. Farren
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code ) l

12/9/2018|Amazon Science Supplies S 45.93 |V 10401411126000
12/10/2019|Amazon Prime Membership Fee Amazon Prime Fee/Being Reimbursed S 99.00 [¥ 10401411 124000
12/13/2018|Amazon English Supplies $ 75.06 [ 10401 411122000 & ol
12/13/2018|Amazon Senior Class Materials S 29.98 f,ﬁ’éﬁior Class Act - K Kruegeﬂr‘“\(ﬁf7 ’ ,7’
12/13/2018|Amazon Senior Class Materials S 37.03 | /Senior Class Act - K Krueger | ) )O‘l] ¢D/DO

e
Invoice Total S 287.00

(o |t

\ Cardholder 51’gnature/Daté Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: January 4, 2018
Cardholder Name: Jeff Holmes ,
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code '/’
12/14/2017 Prezi Inc. Prezi Renewal 12/14/17 to 12/14/2018 S 159.00 7 10-801-942-232100

Invoice Total S 159.00

L/ﬂ/ Lebppr

“Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: January 4, 2018
Cardholder Name: Jeff Holmes
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code \/i
12/14/2017 Prezi Inc. Prezi Renewal 12/14/17 to 12/14/2018 ) 159.00 | ¥ 10-801-942-232100
Invoice Total S 159.00

L/ﬁ/ Lohppr—

“Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Transaction Date

Cardholder Name:

Vendor Name

Juek desadi]

Statement Date: /- o 28

i Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
22217 |Deminds Fizza Qizze for SALT m!je 2743
Invoice Total ) 97 (p}

I (L

\ 7l‘zﬁ'dholder5ignature/Date '

Supervisor Signature/Date

d 40
[0 A 7100

T



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 1/4/2017
Cardholder Name: Steven Williams
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code i/ Db‘/
12/10/2017 |Amazon Classroom Supplies $27.83 10103 411 110000
Invoice Total $27.83

lolis

Cafdholder Signature/Daté

\\f%/%f

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 1/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Shelley Juedes
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost ) Expense Code
1/3/2018|Speedway gas for food service vehicle 25.00| ¥ =347-257100
ADESD] 249 573N
Invoice Total 25.00

—

Supervisor Signature/Date

Vo



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 1/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Todd Lamb !

Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
12/16/2017 APL* {tunes My First AAC App for SPED student $24.99 /' 27 801 411 158000 341 *
12/19/2017 WASBO Conference Registration for T.Lamb $355.00| / 27 801312 223300341 * i
12/19/2017 WASBO Conference Registration for T.Singer $355. 27 801 312 264400 341 ’
12/19/2017 PESI Conference Registration for B. Krupo and L. Perry $309.98|\ 27 BO1 3: 2221300 34 b
12/22/2017 WASBO Conference Registration for N. Greenisen 27 801 312 264400 341
1/3/2018 ASHA Webinar for Speech/Language
12/22/2017 Kalahari Confernce Lodginf for N. Greenisen $82.00 27 801 342 264400 341 1%
12/19/2017 Speedway Homeless Gas Card $90.00|/ 10801 341 256730 000 v/

L

876 30 2X1300 ]

U%_ S 1)ar

\ Cardholder Signature/Date

Invoice Total

$1,760.97

B4 v

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Cardholder Name:

Transaction Date Vendor Name

Tammy Singer

Purchase Description

Statement Date:

Total Cqst

1/4/2018

Expense Code

20 v

1/2/2018

CESA 11

Conference Registration for S. Schubert

$235.00

/[ Lo
, 27 801(332 221300 341

12/4/2018

Speedway

Homeless Gad Card

$60.00

/10801 341 256730 000 ./

/

\Aarff ..

1) g

\

Cangnatu /Date

Invoice Total

$295.00

7% 1/14/ap

Supervisor Signature/Date

%9,



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Marc Gabﬁsiak R
_ __ Cardholder Signature/Date

B - . | Statement Date:| 1/4/2018
Cardholider Name: Marc Gabrysiak _ |
- ——— T | . ~ — - . — |
Transaction Date Vendor Name o |Purchase Desaption_ B ] Total Cost _Expen;Code o '—‘T 017
12/5/2017 |Chromebookparts.com Chromebook bezels S 39,98 10 801 461 266100 000 _‘/
12/19/2017|Chromebookparts.com Chromebook palmrest/keyboards $499.93 I 10 801 461 266100 000 _/ -
12/28/2017|META Brainstorm registration S Rl
12/28/2017|META Brainstorm registration S ” 3
1/2/2018|MailChimp MailChimp monthly service $ 42.50 |~ 10801 361266100000 |~/
- Invoice Total $ 1,122.41 | L

|



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: January 4, 2018
Cardholder Name: Karen Krueger
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost . Expense Codg
12~05~17 Discount Dance Poms Leotards & dresses $1,116.05 1 519-40-162107)—0 \
12~13~17 Discount Dance Poms shipping CREDIT (25.00) 543\40-—162107-—0 \
\
12~06~17 Amazon. com St. Council staff holiday § 116.79 ] 548-405164311-0 |
12=:12~17 Amazon.com St. Council Holiday supplies $ 557.88 -~ 548-40—?%11-.0 |
12~13~17 Amazon,com Class 2019 Pr‘om sunnlles $ 7.48 ,569--40-/1-663‘1_&0
12~16~17 Amazon.Com " " $ 292.63 | 569-4 -16641&-0-
12~19~17 Michaels.com ! " Prom bulk paper $ 385.02 | 569-40~166418~Q
: /
12219217 Amazon.com Cheerleading training supplies| § 134.99 7| 52§-40~162307-0 \/
12~19~17 Amazon.com " " " 3‘7; 189.94 | 578~40~162307~0 A
122017 Amazon.com n n " $ 58,95 . ° /
/
/
Qoel's Credip\ Chrd . ~
2817 | \| Ami2nq.com / N/ \Slass_LZNB rusif pager order~ | $ 29:98 ~40,66417~0
24137/ \Alyazor?\om/ NARNYAE \ "/ shipping / AN F7.03 -4%1‘6\641/7—0
~J
R ] R ~ AN AN \/
Vack Credit[faxd /7~ |\ A N/ 7 S_[7° \ /\
12:24-17\__ || Domipo'k pizow |\ inéx_foon/An\ruoér. \s £7.63 75-4o¥qaéoob.040
~ NT N [ N/ ¥ \7
CHECK#
Invoice Total 3 ago:.i.- 1%

E Cardholdzr Sign%ure/ Date

\

L ann f

ﬂ Supervisor Signature/Date !

aly



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 1/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Kathryn Kohel
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code e
12/4/2017|Amazon Leanne Zoesch - Classroom Supply/SE $ 62, 10 F 101 411 241 000 AL

12/4/2017 |Amazon General Supply - Battery $ 10 £ 101411110000 | Al 6. D

12/5/2017|Amazon Jon O'- Velcro ) 31.77 / 10 E 101411121000

12/5/2017|Amazon Binding Spines - General Supply S 9.29 / 10E 101411110000 V/

12/5/2017|Amazon Laminating Film $ 200.00 | 10E 101411110000 }/

12/7/2017|Amazon Classroom Supplies - 1st - Herden S 24.79 '/. 10E 101411110401 | 2%.40

12/8/2017|Amazon Classroom Supplies - 1st - Herden S 53.61 [ . 10E 101411110401 V]

12/9/2017 |Amazon Classroom Supplies - 4th - Holmi S 66.89 |/ 10E 101411110 404
12/12/2017|Singapore Math ELL Supply - Roshani S .
12/23/2017|Marko's Pizza Christmas lunch for staff S il

Invoice Total S 589.96

| g Nepd

Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

110-%5

L4.79

Statement Date: 1/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost y Expense Code :_DV

12/4/2017 |Storyboard That Website to help creat Literature Plans S 65.95 “', 10.E.301.439.122000 v/
12/6/2018|Amazon OtterBox Defender Cases for Ipads S 699.72 | ¥ 10.E.301.411.222200 V'
12/7/2018|Amazon Wood Adjustable Literture Organizer S 104.25 /f 10.E301.411.126000 -

12/14/2018|Kids Discover 10 Pack - The Declaration S 44.90 |¥  10.E.301.439.122000 v
12/18/2018|Acco Brands Direct AT a Glance Wall Calendar (Office) S 56.06 |V / 10.E.301.411.241000 A/
12/20/2018|Dollar Tress Staff Appreciation Set-Up ) 13.73 [/ 10.E.301.411.241000 V

Invoice Total S 984.61

\MC&W

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 10:34 AM 02/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 01/31/18 - 02/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800269 02/27/2018 Ahrens, Corey Reimbursement - Supplies 45.72 10 E 301 411 126000 000
Totals for 171800269 45.72

171800270 02/27/2018 Bales, Mary Reimbursement - Mileage 62.95 10 401 342 135200 000
Totals for 171800270 62.95

171800271 02/27/2018 Beeman, Amie Reimbursement - Mileage 26.98 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800271 26.98

171800272 02/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Cooking class 285.37 10 301 415 135200 000

(KMS) Elementary Science
171800272 02/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Cooking class 5.99 10 801 411 110000 000
(KMS) Elementary Science

171800272 02/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Elementary science 23.73 10 801 411 110000 000

171800272 02/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - breakroom cutlery 12.79 10 801 411 232100 000

171800272 02/27/2018 Berget, Doris Reimbursement - Supplies 5.27 10 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 171800272 333.15

171800273 02/27/2018 Brukbacher, Kari Reimbursement - Travel Expense 16.35 10 103 342 264400 000
Totals for 171800273 16.35

171800274 02/27/2018 Burns, Shawn Reimbursement - Mileage 87.75 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800274 87.75

171800275 02/27/2018 Cobb, Holly Reimbursement - Mileage 11.99 10 E 801 342 129000 000

171800275 02/27/2018 Cobb, Holly Reimbursement - Travel Expense 25.07 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800275 37.06

171800276 02/27/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 83.39 10 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 171800276 83.39

171800277 02/27/2018 Ericksen, Richard Reimbursement - Mileage 29.43 10 801 342 251000 000

171800277 02/27/2018 Ericksen, Richard Reimbursement - Travel Expense 43.93 10 801 342 251000 000
Totals for 171800277 73.36

171800278 02/27/2018 Feucht, Heidi Reimbursement - Travel Expense 33.64 10 801 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800278 33.64

171800279 02/27/2018 Freiburger, Erika Reimbursement - Mileage 11.99 10 801 342 129000 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 10:34 AM 02/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 01/31/18 - 02/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
171800279 02/27/2018 Freiburger, Erika Reimbursement - Travel expense 14.61 10 E 102 342 221300 000
171800279 02/27/2018 Freiburger, Erika Reimbursement - Travel Expense 27.89 27 E 801 342 221300 341
Totals for 171800279 54.49
171800280 02/27/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Travel Expense 37.89 10 E 801 342 266100 000
171800280 02/27/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Travel Expense 15.26 10 E 801 342 266100 000
171800280 02/27/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 70.31 10 E 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800280 123.46
171800281 02/27/2018 Gerbitz, Lori Reimbursement - Mileage 7.63 27 E 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 171800281 7.63
171800282 02/27/2018 Ghere, Jamie Reimbursement - Table for 100.00 10 E 301 446 129000 000
conference room
Totals for 171800282 100.00
171800283 02/27/2018 Griffin-Wenzel, Michelle Reimbursement - Conference 80.12 10 E 401 312 221300 000
registration
171800283 02/27/2018 Griffin-Wenzel, Michelle Reimbursement - Supplies 156.00 10 E 401 411 136500 000
Totals for 171800283 236.12
171800284 02/27/2018 Heinz, Diana Reimbursement - Travel Expense 23.44 10 E 405 342 162000 000
Totals for 171800284 23.44
171800285 02/27/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage Reimb 17-18 Holmes Feb 150.00 10 E 801 342 231100 000
2018
171800285 02/27/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Travel Expense 127.53 10 E 801 342 232100 000
Totals for 171800285 277.53
171800286 02/27/2018 Hoopes, Wesley Reimbursement - Mileage 61.95 10 E 401 342 129600 000
Totals for 171800286 61.95
171800287 02/27/2018 Juedes, Shelley Reimbursement - Mileage 83.11 50 E 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 171800287 83.11
171800288 02/27/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 15.81 10 E 801 342 219420 000
171800288 02/27/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 17.88 27 E 801 342 264400 341
171800288 02/27/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Mileage 73.58 27 E 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 171800288 107.27



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 10:34 AM 02/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 01/31/18 - 02/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

171800289 02/27/2018 King, Kimberly Reimbursement - Travel Expense 68.67 10 E 103 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800289 68.67

171800290 02/27/2018 Krupo, Barbara Reimbursement - Travel Expense 30.26 27 801 342 221300 341
Totals for 171800290 30.26

171800291 02/27/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Mileage 24.25 27 E 801 342 223300 341

171800291 02/27/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 24.53 27 801 342 223300 341

171800291 02/27/2018 Lamb, Todd Reimbursement - Travel Expense 95.92 27 801 342 223300 341
Totals for 171800291 144.70

171800292 02/27/2018 Last, Jennifer Reimbursement - Mileage 68.34 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800292 68.34

171800293 02/27/2018 Le Duc, Robin Reimbursement - Mileage 25.07 10 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 171800293 25.07

171800294 02/27/2018 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 33.79 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800294 33.79

171800295 02/27/2018 Nachtwey, Carrie Reimbursement - Mileage 113.37 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 171800295 113.37

171800296 02/27/2018 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 118.54 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800296 118.54

171800297 02/27/2018 O"Brien, Brenda Reimbursement - Food for working 17.92 10 801 411 221100 000

mtg

Totals for 171800297 17.92

171800298 02/27/2018 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 112.82 10 E 801 342 265300 000
Totals for 171800298 112.82

171800299 02/27/2018 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Travel Expense 16.35 10 814 342 122900 391

171800299 02/27/2018 Patel, Roshani Reimbursement - Mileage 34.06 10 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 171800299 50.41

171800300 02/27/2018 Polzar, Devon Reimbursement - Travel Expense 42 .15 10 812 342 221300 365



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 10:34 AM 02/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 01/31/18 - 02/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 171800300 42.15

171800301 02/27/2018 Ray, Gina Reimbursement - Fuel for Spec Ed 10.00 27 801 348 256251 011

van

Totals for 171800301 10.00

171800302 02/27/2018 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Mileage 82.57 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 171800302 82.57

171800303 02/27/2018 Riemer, Sarah Reimbursement - Mileage 91.29 27 801 342 122100 019
Totals for 171800303 91.29

171800304 02/27/2018 Spanton, Monica Reimbursement - Mileage 64.86 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 171800304 64 .86

171800305 02/27/2018 Stigler, Lisa Reimbursement - Travel Expense 17.99 10 301 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800305 17.99

171800306 02/27/2018 Stone, Andrew Reimbursement - Mileage 57.23 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 171800306 57.23

171800307 02/27/2018 Stuettgen, Christine Clothing allowance 75.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 171800307 75.00

171800308 02/27/2018 Thompson, Sarah Reimbursement - Spirit Wear 15.00 10 801 411 221100 000
Totals for 171800308 15.00

171800309 02/27/2018 Van Hyle, Lisa Reimbursement - Supplies 222.60 10 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 171800309 222.60

171800310 02/27/2018 Waller, Andrew Reimbursement - Wiper blade 21.10 10 402 411 129400 000
Totals for 171800310 21.10

171800311 02/27/2018 Wendt, Barbara Reimbursement - Travel Expense 17.06 10 101 342 221300 000
Totals for 171800311 17.06

171800312 02/27/2018 Winters, Susan Reimbursement - Classroom supplies 19.98 10 301 415 135200 000
Totals for 171800312 19.98



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 10:34 AM 02/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 01/31/18 - 02/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
171800313 02/27/2018 Wolff, Susan Reimbursement - Travel Expense 11.50 10 E 801 342 219420 000

Totals for 171800313 11.50

Totals for checks 3,407.57



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 10:34 AM 02/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 01/31/18 - 02/27/18) PAGE:

FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 2,739.52 2,739.52
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 584.94 584.94
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 0.00 0.00 83.11 83.11
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 3,407.57 3,407.57

End of report



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 10:31 AM 02/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 01/31/18 - 02/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT _ NUMBER
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,907 .55 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,971.43 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 0.68 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -76.66 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,560.04 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,520.79 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,375.54 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,907 .55 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,971.43 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 0.68 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,560.04 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,520.79 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,375.54 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700258 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual -76.66 10 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700258 142,671.76
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,818.31 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,903.84 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1.87 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 12,027.01 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,980.75 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,498.44 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 7.00 80 L 000 000 811622 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 43,818.31 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,903.84 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 76.51 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1.87 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 12,027.01 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 4,980.75 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,498.44 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700265 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 7.00 80 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700265 144,627 .46
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16.86 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 6.21 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,369.88 10 L 000 000 811622 000
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201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 890.97 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 228.79 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 0.05 80 L 000 000 811622 000
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 16.86 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 6.21 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2,369.88 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 890.97 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 228.79 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201700268 01/31/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 0.05 80 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201700268 7,025.52
201700299 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - Jan 2018 345.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
201700299 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben & Cobra Fees - Jan 2018 50.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
Totals for 201700299 395.00
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 500.00 10 A 000 000 717000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 212.80 10 E 101 411 110000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 31.77 10 E 101 411 121000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 200.10 10 E 101 411 241000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 4,762.91 10 E 801 471 120000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 150.00 10 E 801 341 256730 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 2,969.37 10 A 000 000 714000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 110.85 10 E 301 439 122000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 104.25 10 E 301 411 126000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 699.72 10 E 301 411 222200 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 69.79 10 E 301 411 241000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 68.64 10 E 102 411 110000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 27.83 10 E 103 411 110000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 60.70 10 E 102 411 241000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 75.06 10 E 401 411 122000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 99.00 10 E 401 411 124000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 45.93 10 E 401 411 126000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 25.00 50 E 801 348 257300 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 24.99 27 E 801 411 158000 341
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 539.91 10 E 801 461 266100 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 99.83 10 E 801 942 221100 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 159.00 10 E 801 942 232100 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 142.37 10 E 801 411 251000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 42 .50 10 E 801 361 266100 000
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201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 319.74 10 E 801 411 110000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 39.92 10 E 801 435 110000 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 391.76 10 E 501 461 254300 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 235.00 27 E 801 386 221300 341
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 78.40 10 E 101 411 110401 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 66.89 10 E 101 411 110404 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 1,856.21 10 E 801 411 221270 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 792.00 27 E 801 312 264400 341
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 498.98 27 E 801 312 221300 341
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 65.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 355.00 27 E 801 312 223300 341
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 90.27 10 E 801 411 221220 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 540.00 10 E 801 312 266100 000
201700300 01/25/2018 CHASE Commericial credit card payment 669.21 10 E 821 411 221300 583
Totals for 201700300 17,220.70
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,233.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 336.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 56,292.43 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,544.68 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 66.37 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,015.83 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,165.12 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,167.77 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.52 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 705.31 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 72,324.30 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14,408.81 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 78.64 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,008.31 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 56,292.43 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,544.68 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 66.37 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,015.83 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 13,165.12 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,167.77 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.52 80 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700303 01/31/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 705.31 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
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Totals for 201700303 272,368.12
201700304 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700304 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,720.09 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700304 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201700304 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 3,164.90 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700304 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,197.80 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700304 7,942 .68
201700305 01/31/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700305 01/31/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700305 150.00
201700306 01/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,192.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700306 01/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700306 01/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700306 01/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 17,275.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700306 01/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,491.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700306 01/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700306 01/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 925.94 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700306 01/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201700306 01/31/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700306 26,420.67
201700307 01/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 294.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700307 01/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 85.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700307 01/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201700307 01/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 42,199.10 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700307 01/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 9,305.35 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700307 01/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 57.88 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201700307 01/31/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue EFT Payroll accrual 1,761.61 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700307 53,752.94
201700309 01/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,363.55 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201700309 01/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,611.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201700309 01/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 35.75 80 L 000 000 811695 000
201700309 01/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,967.58 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201700309 01/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,781.73 27 L 000 000 811633 000
201700309 01/31/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 31.25 80 L 000 000 811633 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 10:31 AM 02/21/18

05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 01/31/18 - 02/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

Totals for 201700309 20,791.84

201700312 01/31/2018 Associated Bank Kohls, K -52.08 10 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201700312 -52.08

201700313 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Ericksen, R 83.33 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700313 83.33

201700314 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Wendt, B 92.09 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700314 92.09

201700315 01/29/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Suprenand 208.33 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700315 208.33

201700316 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Mohn, B -150.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700316 -150.00

201700317 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess - 1/29/18 267.98 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700317 267.98

201700318 01/31/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical excess - 1/30/18 135.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700318 135.00

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,253.70 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 366.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 32.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 54,500.45 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,378.63 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.86 80 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,877.62 50 L 000 000 811611 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,745.95 10 L 000 000 811611 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,596.62 27 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.87 80 L 000 000 811611 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 439.13 50 L 000 000 811611 00O

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 72,278.52 10 L 000 000 811612 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 17,340.74 27 L 000 000 811612 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 82.45 80 L 000 000 811612 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,502.63 50 L 000 000 811612 000

201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 54,500.45 10 L 000 000 811611 000
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201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,378.63 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 67.86 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,877.62 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,745.95 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,596.62 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15.87 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201700319 02/15/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 439.13 50 L 000 000 811611 000
Totals for 201700319 271,100.60
201700320 02/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700320 02/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,720.09 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201700320 02/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201700320 02/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 3,054.49 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201700320 02/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,197.80 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700320 7,832.27
201700321 02/15/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700321 02/15/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 0.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201700321 150.00
201700322 02/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,242.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700322 02/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700322 02/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 25.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700322 02/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 17,275.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201700322 02/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,116.11 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700322 02/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201700322 02/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 1,234.59 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201700322 02/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201700322 02/15/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201700322 26,404.32
201700323 02/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 334.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700323 02/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 95.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700323 02/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 50.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201700323 02/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 41,725.54 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201700323 02/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 11,124.39 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201700323 02/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 59.56 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201700323 02/15/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 869.65 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201700323 54,258.14
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201700325 02/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,244 .39 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201700325 02/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,611.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201700325 02/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 35.75 80 L 000 000 811695 000
201700325 02/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 8,759.26 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201700325 02/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,781.73 27 L 000 000 811633 000
201700325 02/15/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 31.25 80 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201700325 20,464 .36
201700326 02/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Mohn, B 150.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700326 150.00
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,050.81 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 107.00 27 L 000 000 811611 000
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 60.33 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 479.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 25.03 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14.11 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,969.41 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 101.21 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 61.65 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,050.81 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 107.00 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 60.33 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 479.63 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 25.03 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201700328 02/20/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 14.11 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201700328 7,606.09
201700331 02/15/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Medical Excess 2/14/18 23.49 10 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201700331 23.49
Totals for checks 1,081,940.61



3frdtl0l.p
05.18.02.00.00-010085

Monthly Wire Transfers - BOE (Dates: 01/31/18 - 02/27/18)

FUND SUMMARY

Germantown School

District

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 836,078.27 0.00 12,215.36 848,293.63
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 203,632.29 0.00 1,905.97 205,538.26
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 27,019.81 0.00 25.00 27,044.81
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 1,063.91 0.00 0.00 1,063.91
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 1,067,794.28 0.00 14,146.33 1,081,940.61

End of report

10:31 AM

02/21/18
PAGE:
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231967 01/31/2018 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 7.95 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
231967 01/31/2018 Advance Auto Parts Objects for Resale Tech Ed 81.77 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 231967 89.72
231968 01/31/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000
231968 01/31/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 231968 830.96
231969 01/31/2018 Apel, Tyler Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231969 55.00
231970 01/31/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 796.93 10 E 801 355 263300 000
231970 01/31/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 2,028.47 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 231970 2,825.40
231971 01/31/2018 Aurora Medical Group Blanket order for Aurora Medical 589.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000
Group
Totals for 231971 589.00
231972 01/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,524.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
231972 01/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 285.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
231972 01/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 6,542.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
231972 01/31/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 736.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 231972 9,087.50
231973 01/31/2018 Buettner, Erwin Bball, Girls - Jv 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231973 45.00
231974 01/31/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 231974 150.00
231975 01/31/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 231975 692.00
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of Wl Payroll accrual 30.84 10 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.47 80 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 27 L 000 000 811639 000



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 10:28 AM 02/21/18
05.18.02.00.00-010085 Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 01/31/18 - 02/27/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 50 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,422.78 10 L 000 000 811691 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 289.23 27 L 000 000 811691 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.70 50 L 000 000 811691 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 150.79 10 L 000 000 811691 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 8.21 27 L 000 000 811691 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,457.57 10 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 293.67 27 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 21.81 50 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 17,347 .46 10 L 000 000 811632 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.48 80 L 000 000 811632 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,839.48 27 L 000 000 811632 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 274.80 50 L 000 000 811632 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2,669.71 10 L 000 000 811632 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 108.93 27 L 000 000 811632 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 385.59 10 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 6.19 80 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 27 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 50 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 24.84 10 L 000 000 811639 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees - Bingen & Coley 31.07 10 E 801 293 291000 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag 454.71 10 L 000 000 811632 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Retirees not on payroll - Bingen & 136.29 10 E 801 293 291000 000
Coley
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI Adj -352.74 10 L 000 000 811632 000
231976 01/31/2018 Delta Dental of WI C Schultz premium 98.50 10 E 102 342 241000 000
Totals for 231976 28,794.79
231977 01/31/2018 Furrer, John Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231977 55.00
231978 01/31/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group 220 Route Trans - Jan 2018 12,981.60 10 E 801 341 256760 000
Totals for 231978 12,981.60
231979 01/31/2018 Home Depot Credit Services Equipment - DIST - Ridgid Vac Cord 344 .55 10 E 801 461 254490 000
231979 01/31/2018 Home Depot Credit Services Wet/Dry Vac accessories 11.60 10 E 801 461 254490 000
Totals for 231979 356.15
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231980 01/31/2018 Howard, Randy Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231980 45.00

231981 01/31/2018 Jarosz, Joseph Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231981 55.00

231982 01/31/2018 Kalata, Brian Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231982 55.00

231983 01/31/2018 Koester, Ken Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231983 55.00

231984 01/31/2018 Krause, Steven Bball, Boys - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231984 45.00

231985 01/31/2018 Lambe, George Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231985 55.00

231986 01/31/2018 Liberty Mutual Insurance Co Insurance premium 2,003.12 10 E 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 231986 2,003.12

231987 01/31/2018 Markwiese, David Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231987 55.00

231988 01/31/2018 Martin, Michael Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231988 55.00

231989 01/31/2018 Martin, Paul Bball, Boys - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231989 45.00

231990 01/31/2018 Olszewski, Jay Bball, Boys - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000

231990 01/31/2018 Olszewski, Jay Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000

231990 01/31/2018 Olszewski, Jay Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231990 135.00

231991 01/31/2018 Otzelberger, James Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231991 45.00

231992 01/31/2018 Peterson, Nolan Bball, Girls - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
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Totals for 231992 45.00

231993 01/31/2018 Pietrowiak, Michael BBall, Girls - JVF 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000

231993 01/31/2018 Pietrowiak, Michael Bball, Girls - Jv 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231993 90.00

231994 01/31/2018 Potkonjak, llija Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231994 45.00

231995 01/31/2018 Quesnell, Michael Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231995 45.00

231996 01/31/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 102.96 10 E 401 451 136300 000

231996 01/31/2018 Richfield NAPA Objects for Resale - Tech Ed Dept 68.28 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Totals for 231996 171.24

231997 01/31/2018 Schimpf, Kenneth 111 Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 231997 55.00

231998 01/31/2018 SFM Insurance premium 17,419.00 10 E 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 231998 17,419.00

231999 01/31/2018 Smith, Michael Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 231999 45.00

232000 01/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 228.97 50 E 801 348 257300 000

232000 01/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 225.96 10 E 801 348 253500 000

232000 01/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 113.34 27 E 801 348 256251 011

232000 01/31/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 60.34 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 232000 628.61

232001 01/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,423.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232001 01/31/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232001 2,453.00

232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 1,071.49 10 L 000 000 811692 000

232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual -1,141.49 10 L 000 000 811631 000

232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21,702.00 10 L 000 000 811692 000

232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 21.00 80 L 000 000 811692 000
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232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,340.69 27 L 000 000 811692 000
232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 246.04 50 L 000 000 811692 000
232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 282,992.76 10 L 000 000 811631 000
232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 413.36 80 L 000 000 811631 000
232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 60,285.21 27 L 000 000 811631 000
232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 3,268.68 50 L 000 000 811631 000
232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Cobra administrative charges - 484 .00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
10/1/17 - 12/31/17
232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retirees 49,441.97 10 E 801 293 291000 000
232002 01/31/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Various Adj 2,895.37 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 232002 426,021.08
232003 01/31/2018 US Auto Force Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 599.96 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
232003 01/31/2018 US Auto Force Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 290.10 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
232003 01/31/2018 US Auto Force Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 290.10 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
232003 01/31/2018 US Auto Force Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 12.60 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 232003 1,192.76
232004 01/31/2018 Von Rueden, James Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232004 55.00
232005 01/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232005 01/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
232005 01/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
232005 01/31/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232005 1,650.00
232006 01/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 224.76 10 E 102 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232006 01/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 162.42 10 E 103 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232006 01/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 162.42 10 E 101 323 253300 000

Waste & Recycling Disposal for
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232006 01/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 152.10 10 E 104 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232006 01/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 416.91 10 301 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232006 01/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 836.60 10 401 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
232006 01/31/2018 Waste Management of Milwaukee Maintenance Services - DIST - 105.71 10 501 323 253300 000
Waste & Recycling Disposal for
2017-2018 School Year
Totals for 232006 2,060.92
232007 01/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,758.76 10 101 336 253300 000
232007 01/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 253.64 10 104 336 253300 000
232007 01/31/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,552.91 10 104 336 253300 000
Totals for 232007 4,565.31
232008 01/31/2018 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 606.99 10 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232008 606.99
232009 01/31/2018 Windler, Timothy Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232009 55.00
232010 01/31/2018 WSRA Convention - Registration - S 380.00 27 801 312 221300 341
Riemer
Totals for 232010 380.00
232011 02/09/2018 Associated Benefits and Risk Consulting Risk Consulting Agreement 3,862.00 10 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 232011 3,862.00
232012 02/09/2018 Barbee, Brad Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232012 55.00
232013 02/09/2018 Bio Blends Fuels Inc Refund - Overpayment in 900.00 10 801 861 500000 000
auction/tech ed equipment
Totals for 232013 900.00
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232014 02/09/2018 Central Office Systems Corp On site staff - 1/2/18 - 1/31/18 4,620.00 10 E 801 311 258400 000

Totals for 232014 4,620.00
232015 02/09/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 8.31 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232015 8.31

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food 8.79 50 E 801 415 257220 000

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata General Supplies - Consumables 21.90 10 E 401 411 126000 000

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food 37.05 27 E 801 446 158000 341

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food 43.35 27 E 801 446 158000 341

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food 17.28 27 E 801 446 158000 341

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food 28.46 27 E 801 446 158000 341

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food 67.38 27 E 801 446 158000 341

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 177.94 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 29.38 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 15.25 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 18.54 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 74.41 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 40.98 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata Food Supplies 26.02 10 E 401 415 135200 000

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 12.50 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 18.45 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 99.06 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 7.98 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 41.74 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 57.36 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 97.28 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 91.92 10 E 301 415 135200 000
FACE

232017 02/09/2018 Comdata 2017-18 Monthly food supply for 103.90 10 E 301 415 135200 000

FACE
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Totals for 232017 1,136.92
232018 02/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supply - MAINT BLDG - Rental of 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Water Bottle Cooler
232018 02/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies for Office 40.00 10 E 401 411 241000 000
232018 02/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Rental - CL - Rental of Water 170.00 10 E 102 411 241000 000
Cooler & Bottle Water - Year of
2017-2018
232018 02/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water Cooler 90.00 10 E 103 444 241000 000
232018 02/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water 6.20 50 E 801 323 254490 000
232018 02/09/2018 Culligan of West Bend Cooler rental, bottled water 107.00 10 E 501 411 253300 000
Totals for 232018 424 .05
232019 02/09/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 411.00 10 E 402 572 129400 000
232019 02/09/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Ed. Van Lease 411.00 10 E 405 572 162000 000
232019 02/09/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle lease 748.60 27 E 801 572 256300 341
Totals for 232019 1,570.60
232020 02/09/2018 Frieseke, Michael Bball, Boys - VAR Reserve 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232020 45.00
232021 02/09/2018 Gaedtke, Jim Bball, Boys - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232021 45.00
232022 02/09/2018 Hight, John Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232022 45.00
232023 02/09/2018 Howard, Randy Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232023 45.00
232024 02/09/2018 Imperiale, Ashley Bball, Boys - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232024 45.00
232025 02/09/2018 Kaczor, Dennis Wrestling, VAR 103.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232025 103.00
232026 02/09/2018 Markwiese, David Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000

Totals for 232026 55.00
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232027 02/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 13.68 10 E 801 411 254490 000

232027 02/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 54.84 10 E 401 411 254490 000

232027 02/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 15.07 10 E 301 411 254490 000

232027 02/09/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware 101.39 10 E 801 411 266100 000
Totals for 232027 184.98

232028 02/09/2018 Olszewski, Jay Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000

232028 02/09/2018 Olszewski, Jay Bball, Boys - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000

232028 02/09/2018 Olszewski, Jay Bball, Boys - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232028 135.00

232029 02/09/2018 Owsley, Keith Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232029 55.00

232030 0270972018 Peterson, Nolan Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000

232030 0270972018 Peterson, Nolan Bball, Boys - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232030 90.00

232031 02/09/2018 Rolfs, Adam Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232031 55.00

232032 02/09/2018 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease - Truck 657.51 50 E 801 572 257100 000
Totals for 232032 657.51

232033 0270972018 Tillich, Eric Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232033 55.00

232034 02/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 892.32 10 E 801 358 266100 000

232034 02/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 481.54 10 E 801 358 266100 000

232034 02/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 481.54 10 E 801 358 266100 000

232034 02/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly copy charges 481.54 10 E 801 358 266100 000

232034 02/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 2,645.28 10 E 801 358 266100 000

232034 02/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 921.50 10 E 801 358 266100 000

232034 02/09/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 481.54 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 232034 6,385.26

232035 02/09/2018 Unemployment Insurance Benefit charges - 01/01/18 - 33.86 10 E 801 731 270000 000

01/31/18

Totals for 232035 33.86
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232036 02/09/2018 UPS Store, The Shipping 16.32 10 E 801 353 263300 000

232036 02/09/2018 UPS Store, The Shipping 10.59 10 E 401 353 263300 000

232036 02/09/2018 UPS Store, The Shipping 9.93 10 E 401 353 263300 000

232036 02/09/2018 UPS Store, The Shipping 13.35 10 E 401 353 263300 000
Totals for 232036 50.19

232037 02/09/2018 US Postal Service US Postal Service - Meter Refill 3,000.00 10 E 401 353 263300 000

GHS

Totals for 232037 3,000.00

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 510.22 10 E 501 331 253300 000

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 144 .01 10 E 501 336 253300 000

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 18.00 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 42.11 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 22.36 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 45.54 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Gas 625.02 10 E 501 331 253300 000

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 16.80 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,425.39 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 79.92 10 E 401 336 253300 000

232038 02/09/2018 WE Energies Electric 16,022.55 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 232038 18,951.92

232039 0270972018 Windler, Timothy Bball, Boys - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232039 55.00

232040 02/09/2018 Windstream Telephone Service 964 .69 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232040 964 .69

232041 02/09/2018 WIS Dept of Justice Background checks 475.00 10 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 232041 475.00

232042 02/15/2018 Americollect Inc Payroll accrual - Unz, A 343.16 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232042 343.16

232043 02/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 680.96 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232043 02/15/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 150.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232043 830.96

10
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232044 02/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,524.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232044 02/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 285.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

232044 02/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 6,542.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232044 02/15/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 361.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232044 8,712.50

232045 02/15/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 33.64 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 232045 33.64

232046 02/15/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232046 150.00

232047 02/15/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 692.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232047 692.00

232048 02/15/2018 Comdata Food 22.51 10 E 301 411 126000 000

232048 02/15/2018 Comdata Food 6.69 10 E 301 411 127000 000

232048 02/15/2018 Comdata Food 40.67 10 E 301 411 126000 000

232048 02/15/2018 Comdata Food 6.49 10 E 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 232048 76.36

232049 02/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - AB - Jan 2018 500.54 10 E 101 341 256770 000

232049 02/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - CL - Jan 2018 388.50 10 E 102 341 256770 000

232049 02/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - MAC - Jan 2018 459 .46 10 E 103 341 256770 000

232049 02/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - Rock - Jan 2018 125.45 10 E 104 341 256770 000

232049 02/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS - Jan 2018 2,808.58 10 E 301 341 256770 000

232049 02/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - GHS - Jan 2018 2,035.47 10 E 401 341 256770 000

232049 02/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS Athletics - 537.25 10 E 305 341 256740 000

Jan 2018

232049 02/15/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter - GHS Athletics - Jan 2018 4,274.61 10 E 405 341 256740 000
Totals for 232049 11,129.86

232050 02/15/2018 Howard, Randy Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232050 45.00

232051 02/15/2018 Krause, Nathan Bball, Girls - Jv 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232051 45.00

11
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232052 02/15/2018 Krause, Steven Bball, Girls - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000

Totals for 232052 45.00

232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,913.96 10 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 797 .52 27 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 22.66 50 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 798.96 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 189.20 27 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 16.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -205.54 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -85.64 27 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 109.44 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 29.16 27 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 4,841.71 10 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 1,221.56 27 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 7.02 80 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 81.24 50 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 21.50 10 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -30.81 27 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.00 50 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 3,145.33 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 726.75 27 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 8.15 80 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 57.60 50 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 22.16 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 32.20 27 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.00 80 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual 0.00 50 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Payroll accrual -210.41 27 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Retiree Life -4.12 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LTD Adj 115.98 10 L 000 000 811635 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc LIFE Adj 45.15 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Dependent Life Adj 3.60 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Supplemental Life Adj 346.18 10 L 000 000 811634 000
232053 02/15/2018 Madison National Life Insurance Co Inc Short Term Disability Adj 175.40 10 L 000 000 811635 000

Totals for 232053 14,191.91
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232054 02/15/2018 Meeusen, Joseph Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232054 45.00

232055 02/15/2018 Olszewski, Jay Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000

232055 02/15/2018 Olszewski, Jay Bball, Boys - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232055 90.00

232056 02/15/2018 Peterson, Nolan Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232056 45.00

232057 02/15/2018 Porter, Wes Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232057 55.00

232058 02/15/2018 Schmit, Jerry Bball, Boys - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232058 45.00

232059 02/15/2018 SDE Registrations Registration for V Schmidt, K 732.00 10 E 812 312 221300 365

Matter and A Noon - Bethlehem
Lutheran

Totals for 232059 732.00

232060 02/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,523.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232060 02/15/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232060 2,553.00

232061 02/15/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 529.70 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 232061 529.70

232062 02/15/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 425.32 10 E 801 355 263300 000

232062 02/15/2018 Verizon Wireless Cell phone charges 115.92 10 E 402 355 129400 000
Totals for 232062 541.24

232063 02/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232063 02/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

232063 02/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

232063 02/15/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 400.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 232063 1,650.00

232064 02/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 2,160.32 10 E 103 331 253300 000
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232064 02/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 196.42 10 E 401 331 253300 000
232064 02/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 1,882.43 10 E 102 331 253300 000
232064 02/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 3,283.01 10 E 102 336 253300 000
232064 02/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,145.87 10 E 501 336 253300 000
232064 02/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 9,605.63 10 E 301 336 253300 000
232064 02/15/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,592.18 10 E 103 336 253300 000
232064 02/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 2,606.33 10 E 401 331 253300 000
232064 02/15/2018 WE Energies Gas 1,487.14 10 E 301 331 253300 000
Totals for 232064 24,959.33
232065 02/15/2018 Wl SCTF Payroll accrual 606.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 232065 606.99
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 182.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 19.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 46.80 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 146 .54 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 70.72 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 52.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 48.46 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 19.66 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 42.10 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 14.40 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 43.94 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232066 02/27/2018 Alpha Baking Co Inc Bread 19.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 232066 705.62
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 135.00 10 E 801 411 264100 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 40.92 10 E 301 411 241000 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 20.46 10 E 102 411 241000 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 20.46 10 E 103 411 241000 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 20.46 10 E 801 411 221100 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 163.68 10 E 801 411 232100 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 81.84 10 E 801 411 251000 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 20.34 10 E 801 411 264100 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 20.46 10 E 801 411 266100 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 20.46 10 E 801 411 254100 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 20.46 10 E 801 411 221220 000
232067 02/27/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 20.46 10 E 801 411 179000 000
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Totals for 232067 585.00
232068 02/27/2018 Apple Inc iPads - Elementary Lab Aides 1,596.00 10 E 801 411 110000 000
232068 02/27/2018 Apple Inc iPads - Elementary Lab Aides 396.00 10 E 801 411 110000 000
232068 02/27/2018 Apple Inc Apple Parts 38.00 27 E 801 411 158000 341
Totals for 232068 2,030.00
232069 02/27/2018 AWSA Workshop - J Klebesadel 145.00 10 E 405 312 223100 000
Totals for 232069 145.00
232070 02/27/2018 Ayer Electric Data drops 502.69 10 E 801 361 266100 000
232070 02/27/2018 Ayer Electric Data drops 190.54 10 E 801 361 266100 000
232070 02/27/2018 Ayer Electric Data drops 647.99 10 E 801 361 266100 000
232070 02/27/2018 Ayer Electric Maintenance Service - ADMIN - 155.66 10 E 501 324 254300 000

Electrical Work in Board Room at
the Request of J. Holmes

232070 02/27/2018 Ayer Electric Maintenance Service - AB - 380.89 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Injector Pump Electrical
Totals for 232070 1,877.77
232071 02/27/2018 B&H Photo-Video Tech Ed Supplies 768.35 10 E 301 451 136000 000
Totals for 232071 768.35
232072 02/27/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Service - ROCK, KMS, 459.00 10 E 104 323 253300 000

GHS - Monthly Elevator Inspections
for ROCK Elevator, KMS ManLift,
GHS Elevators (2)

Totals for 232072 459 .00

232073 02/27/2018 Badger Sporting Goods Co Inc General Baseball Supplies 865.66 10 E 405 411 162204 000
Totals for 232073 865.66

232074 02/27/2018 Blick, Dick Art Supplies 312.68 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 232074 312.68

232075 02/27/2018 Board of Commissioners of Public Lands State Trust Fund Loan Payment 71,216.23 38 E 801 674 281000 000

232075 02/27/2018 Board of Commissioners of Public Lands State Trust Fund Loan Payment 32,613.70 38 E 801 684 281000 000

Totals for 232075 103,829.93
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232076 02/27/2018 Boelter Co, The Supplies 51.05 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 232076 51.05
232077 02/27/2018 CAPP USA Building - MAC - Boiler Hi-Temp 97.14 10 E 103 461 254300 000
Control
Totals for 232077 97.14
232078 02/27/2018 Carter, Joe Bball, Boys - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232078 45.00
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Supplies 240.00 10 E 301 411 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Base rate - 2/15 - 3/14 2018 19.40 10 E 101 571 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Base rate - 2/15 - 3/14 2018 38.40 10 E 801 571 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Base rate - 2/15 - 3/14 2018 28.80 10 E 301 571 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Base rate - 2/15 - 3/14 2018 9.60 10 E 102 571 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Base rate - 2/15 - 3/14 2018 9.60 10 E 104 571 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Base rate - 2/15 - 3/14 2018 163.20 10 E 401 571 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Imporessions - 01/15/18 - 2/14/18 257.43 10 E 101 324 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Imporessions - 01/15/18 - 2/14/18 1,844.54 10 E 301 324 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Imporessions - 01/15/18 - 2/14/18 296.81 10 E 103 324 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Imporessions - 01/15/18 - 2/14/18 245.24 10 E 104 324 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Imporessions - 01/15/18 - 2/14/18 2,137.21 10 E 401 324 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Imporessions - 01/15/18 - 2/14/18 249.19 10 E 102 324 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Imporessions - 01/15/18 - 2/14/18 263.30 10 E 801 324 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Imporessions - 01/15/18 - 2/14/18 12.96 50 E 801 324 258400 000
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Lease Equipment - 3/15/18 307.80 10 E 101 571 258400 000
- 4/14/18
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Lease Equipment - 3/15/18 572.24 10 E 801 571 258400 000
- 4/14/18
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Lease Equipment - 3/15/18 1,176.57 10 E 301 571 258400 000
- 4/14/18
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Lease Equipment - 3/15/18 307.80 10 E 102 571 258400 000
- 4/14/18
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Lease Equipment - 3/15/18 307.80 10 E 103 571 258400 000
- 4/14/18
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Lease Equipment - 3/15/18 369.16 10 E 104 571 258400 000
- 4/14/18
232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Lease Equipment - 3/15/18 1,611.27 10 E 401 571 258400 000

- 4/14/18
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232079 02/27/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly Lease Equipment - 3/15/18 61.36 50 E 801 571 258400 000
- 4/14/18
Totals for 232079 10,529.68
232080 02/27/2018 CESA #1 Registration - PBIS 99.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
232080 02/27/2018 CESA #1 Registration for Lisa Stigler 33.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
232080 02/27/2018 CESA #1 Registration 33.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
232080 02/27/2018 CESA #1 Conference 142 .00 10 E 103 386 221300 000
232080 02/27/2018 CESA #1 Conference 284.00 10 E 103 386 264400 000
232080 02/27/2018 CESA #1 Conference 142 .00 10 E 103 386 241000 000
232080 02/27/2018 CESA #1 PBIS Networking Registrations - S 176.00 10 E 801 386 219420 000
Wolff, A Gaskell, S Wong, S
Kaebisch
232080 02/27/2018 CESA #1 Registration - Freiburger, Erika, 120.00 10 E 102 386 221300 000
2/12/18, "Addressing Anxiety and
Depression in the School Setting"”,
CESA #1
232080 02/27/2018 CESA #1 School Nurse services 44,838.00 27 E 801 386 436000 341
Totals for 232080 45,867 .00
232081 02/27/2018 CESA #6 Purposeful Play Conference 400.00 27 E 801 386 221300 341
232081 02/27/2018 CESA #6 Registrations - Best 21st Century 600.00 10 E 801 386 221300 000
Writing Practices for KG and 1st
Grade - K Biermann, S Braun, G
Fricano, K King, M Pecunia, J
Ritger
Totals for 232081 1,000.00
232082 02/27/2018 College Board - MRO, The AP Conference Registration Fee 675.00 10 E 401 312 129600 000
Totals for 232082 675.00
232083 02/27/2018 Conley Media Daily News Subscription 139.00 10 E 401 433 222200 000
Totals for 232083 139.00
232084 02/27/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct#BG-182211 8,482.01 10 E 401 331 253300 000
232084 02/27/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Acct #BG-182210 Gas 4,445 .61 10 E 301 331 253300 000
Totals for 232084 12,927.62
232085 02/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Maintenance Agreement 711.19 10 E 801 324 263300 000
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232085 02/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 348.30 10 E 401 324 254490 000
232085 02/27/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 187.43 10 E 301 324 254490 000
Totals for 232085 1,246.92
232086 02/27/2018 Cypress Choral Music Choral Music 120.93 10 E 401 473 125400 000
Totals for 232086 120.93
232087 02/27/2018 Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc Maintenance Service - GHS - 1,250.00 10 E 401 324 254200 000
Removal of Ash Trees at River Lane
& Island
Totals for 232087 1,250.00
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 1,920.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 770.00 10 E 101 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 855.00 10 E 102 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 730.00 10 E 103 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 730.00 10 E 104 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 2,842.81 10 E 401 324 254300 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 1,281.85 10 E 101 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 1,281.85 10 E 102 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 1,943.45 10 E 103 324 254200 000

ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
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232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 920.04 10 E 104 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 4,640.00 10 401 324 254300 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 1,280.00 10 101 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 1,280.00 10 102 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 1,120.00 10 103 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 1,120.00 10 104 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
232088 02/27/2018 DeAngelis Construction Maintenance Service - AB, CL, MAC, 720.00 10 103 324 254200 000
ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing Services
for 2017-2018 Winter Season
Totals for 232088 23,435.00
232089 02/27/2018 Decker Equipment Supplies - ROCK - Trash Can Dolly, 94.40 10 104 411 253300 000
Broom & Dustpan
Totals for 232089 94.40
232090 02/27/2018 Demco Inc Library-supplies 608.36 10 102 411 222200 000
Totals for 232090 608.36
232091 02/27/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services & Mileage - Jan 2018 17,683.75 27 801 311 218100 011
232091 02/27/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT Services & Mileage - Jan 2018 48.29 27 801 343 218100 341
Totals for 232091 17,732.04
232092 02/27/2018 Dramatists Play Service Rights for Spring Play 300.00 10 401 411 161306 000
Totals for 232092 300.00
232093 02/27/2018 Drescher, William Refund - 2nd semester parking fee 50.00 10 401 292 500000 000

less yearbook purchase - Jan grad
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Totals for 232093 50.00

232094 02/27/2018 EBSCO Information Services Library-Magazines 377.63 10 E 301 434 222200 000
Totals for 232094 377.63

232095 02/27/2018 Ecolab Supplies 142.32 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 232095 142.32

232096 02/27/2018 Einstein Project Inc Science 101 - Webinar - A Martin 20.00 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 232096 20.00

232097 02/27/2018 Engines Service Inc Maintenance Service - ROCK & KMS - 1,146.28 10 E 301 324 254300 000

Generator Tune Up & PM"s

Totals for 232097 1,146.28

232098 02/27/2018 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Operational Services - DIST - On 480.00 10 E 801 323 253300 000

Line Material Safety Data Sheet
Management Services
232098 02/27/2018 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Operational Services - DIST - 2,275.00 10 E 801 323 253300 000
Training & Environmental Safety &
Health Training for Maintenance &
Custodial Staff

Totals for 232098 2,755.00
232099 02/27/2018 Environmental Innovations Tech Ed Supplies 219.84 21 E 301 411 129000 000
Totals for 232099 219.84
232100 02/27/2018 Esser, Miranda 2016-17 German Honor Society 1,000.00 72 E 801 991 420000 000
scholarship recipient
Totals for 232100 1,000.00
232101 02/27/2018 EverGreen Property Services Mai4403ntenance Services - KMS - 3,360.00 10 E 301 324 254200 000

Snow Plowing & Salting Services
for Parking Lot and Drives at
Kennedy Middle School - Year Two
of Three Year Agreement
232101 02/27/2018 EverGreen Property Services Maintenance Services - KMS - Snow 6,562.50 10 E 301 324 254200 000

Plowing & Salting Services for
Parking Lot and Drives at Kennedy
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Middle School - Year Two of Three

Year Agreement

Totals for 232101 9,922.50
232102 02/27/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle lease 411.00 10 E 405 572 162000 000
232102 02/27/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Ed. Van Lease 748.60 27 E 801 572 256300 341
232102 02/27/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Vehicle Rental 411.00 10 E 402 572 129400 000
Totals for 232102 1,570.60
232103 02/27/2018 Fein Brothers Repair - Parts 255.76 50 E 401 324 254490 000
Totals for 232103 255.76
232104 02/27/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 805.27 10 E 103 324 254300 000

Annual Filter Changes - Filters
Supplied and Installation Included
232104 02/27/2018 Filtration Concepts Inc Maintenance Services - DIST - 138.72 10 E 501 324 254300 000
Annual Filter Changes - Filters
Supplied and Installation Included

Totals for 232104 943.99
232105 02/27/2018 Fixel, Kayla 2016-17 Student Council recipient 750.00 72 E 801 991 420000 000
Totals for 232105 750.00
232106 02/27/2018 Flinn Scientific Inc Supplies for Science GHS 53.64 10 E 401 411 126000 000
Totals for 232106 53.64
232107 02/27/2018 Fluid Handling Maintenance Service - DIST - 510.00 10 E 801 324 254300 000
Rebuild/Repair of Motor
Totals for 232107 510.00
232108 02/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library books and AV 77.69 10 E 301 431 222200 000
232108 02/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library books and AV 1,721.74 10 E 301 432 222200 000
232108 02/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library books and AV 75.19 10 E 301 431 222200 000
232108 02/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library books and AV 314.44 10 E 301 432 222200 000
232108 02/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library books 786.50 10 E 101 432 222200 000
232108 02/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library books 6,569.83 10 E 101 432 222200 000
232108 02/27/2018 Follett School Solutions Inc Library books 667.16 10 E 101 432 222200 000

Totals for 232108 10,212.55
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232109 02/27/2018 Freestyle Photgraph Supplies Supplies for Art 245.85 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Totals for 232109 245.85
232110 02/27/2018 Frisk, Terry Bball, Boys, VAR R 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232110 45.00
232111 02/27/2018 Future Horizons Inc Autism Conference 270.00 27 E 801 312 221300 341
232111 02/27/2018 Future Horizons Inc Autism Conference 270.00 27 E 801 312 221300 341
Totals for 232111 540.00
232112 02/27/2018 Gahm, Kerry Refund Semester 2 parking and 100.00 10 R 401 292 500000 000
child care course fee - Jan Grad
232112 02/27/2018 Gahm, Kerry Refund Semester 2 parking and 10.00 10 R 401 292 135000 000
child care course fee - Jan Grad
Totals for 232112 110.00
232113 02/27/2018 Goerlitz, Ryan Refund - Family lunch account 19.93 50 L 000 000 816950 000
Totals for 232113 19.93
232114 02/27/2018 Goodson Co, The Maintenance Service - GHS - 930.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Installation of Gear Motor on
Bleachers
Totals for 232114 930.00
232115 02/27/2018 Gopher Performance Supplies - Phy Ed 183.92 10 E 401 411 143000 000
Totals for 232115 183.92
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 150.59 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 47.05 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 48.07 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 288.85 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 354.59 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 142 .46 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 228.40 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 238.09 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 142 .96 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 2,089.62 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 47.30 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Credit -33.54 50 E 801 415 257220 000
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232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,509.05 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 47 .46 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 61.80 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food -27.22 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,588.28 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 369.29 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 211.30 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232116 02/27/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 168.42 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 232116 7,672.82
232117 02/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - Milk cooler 165.53 50 E 103 324 254490 000
232117 02/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Credit -240.36 49 E 401 551 255000 602
232117 02/27/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - ROCK - Dust Mops, Mop 102.95 10 E 104 411 253300 000
Handle
Totals for 232117 28.12
232118 02/27/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC Maintenance Service - GHS - Repair 950.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
of Art Room Faucets & Installation
of Sink in Teachers Lounge
(Approved by Ric 8/25/17), Repair
to Roof Drain.
Totals for 232118 950.00
232119 02/27/2018 Hallman/Lindsay Paints Supplies - MAC - Paint for 38.60 10 E 103 411 253300 000
Doorways
Totals for 232119 38.60
232120 02/27/2018 Heidenreich, Gerald Refund - 2nd semester parking , 100.00 10 R 401 292 500000 000
drawing & interior design course
fees - Jan graduate
232120 02/27/2018 Heidenreich, Gerald Refund - 2nd semester parking , 20.00 10 R 401 292 121000 000
drawing & interior design course
fees - Jan graduate
232120 02/27/2018 Heidenreich, Gerald Refund - 2nd semester parking , 15.00 10 R 401 292 135000 000
drawing & interior design course
fees - Jan graduate
Totals for 232120 135.00
232121 02/27/2018 Houghton Mifflin Co Math Materials 57.25 27 E 801 411 221300 341
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Totals for 232121 57.25
232122 02/27/2018 Howard, Randy Bball, Boys - FROSH B 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
232122 02/27/2018 Howard, Randy Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232122 90.00
232123 02/27/2018 Hyland, Michael Bball, Boys - Frosh B 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232123 45.00
232124 02/27/2018 IXL Learning IXL Renewal 249.00 27 E 801 411 158000 341
Totals for 232124 249.00
232125 02/27/2018 Kradwell School 1 semester - 1 student - 8/21/17 9,148.80 27 E 801 370 436000 341
- 1/19/18
Totals for 232125 9,148.80
232126 02/27/2018 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - Jan 2018 5,843.25 27 E 801 311 218200 011
232126 02/27/2018 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - Jan 2018 57.22 27 E 801 343 218200 341
Totals for 232126 5,900.47
232127 02/27/2018 La Force Inc Building - GHS - Interior Room 2,750.75 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Replacement Door in Art Room
Totals for 232127 2,750.75
232128 02/27/2018 Maraniss, Andrew Honorarium - Speaking with 200.00 10 E 301 311 221300 000
students at GSD 12/4/17
232128 02/27/2018 Maraniss, Andrew Honorarium - Speaking with 300.00 10 E 401 311 221300 000
students at GSD 12/4/17
Totals for 232128 500.00
232129 02/27/2018 Mc Graw Hill School Education Holdings L Reading Books 757.27 27 E 801 411 158000 341
Totals for 232129 757.27
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Blanket PO, Menards PLTW 306.01 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Blanket PO, Menards PLTW 52.68 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Blanket PO, Menards PLTW -24._46 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Blanket PO, Menards PLTW 60.49 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Blanket PO, Menards PLTW 60.95 10 E 401 411 136200 000
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Blanket PO, Menards PLTW -32.56 10 E 401 411 136200 000
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232130 02/27/2018 Menards Storage containers for STEAM 31.76 10 E 801 411 221270 000
supplies
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Storage containers for STEAM -15.88 10 E 801 411 221270 000
supplies
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 299.43 21 E 301 411 129000 000
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Supplies 12.09 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Supplies 51.31 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232130 02/27/2018 Menards Supplies 39.25 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232130 02/27/2018 Menards General Supplies - Art Dept - Ann 19.86 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Bauer de Ruiz
232130 02/27/2018 Menards General Supplies - Art Dept - Ann 220.52 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Bauer de Ruiz
Totals for 232130 1,081.45
232131 02/27/2018 Meyer, Scott Refund - Semester 2 parking fee - 100.00 10 R 401 292 500000 000
Jan Grad
Totals for 232131 100.00
232132 02/27/2018 Minnesota Clay USA Supplies for Art 356.00 10 E 401 411 121000 000
Totals for 232132 356.00
232133 02/27/2018 Nasco Supplies for Math Dept 114.17 10 E 401 411 124000 000
232133 02/27/2018 Nasco Supplies for Math Dept 17.06 10 E 401 411 124000 000
232133 02/27/2018 Nasco Art Class Room Supplies 285.96 10 E 301 411 121000 000
232133 02/27/2018 Nasco Art Class Room Supplies 7.52 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 232133 42471
232134 02/27/2018 NCS Pearson Inc Record Forms 186.56 27 E 801 411 156600 341
Totals for 232134 186.56
232135 02/27/2018 Nelco Check stock 908.08 10 E 801 411 251000 000
Totals for 232135 908.08
232136 02/27/2018 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 E 801 572 253600 000
60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck
Totals for 232136 846.46
232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 20.28 10 E 102 411 110400 000
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232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies -14.08 10 E 102 411 110400 000

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc MLK Day of Service 38.97 10 E 301 411 129000 000

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supply Order 18.99 27 E 801 411 223300 341

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supply Order 44 .99 27 E 801 411 223300 341

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office 38.76 10 E 801 411 264100 000

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies - Office 6.49 10 E 801 411 264100 000

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Psych supplies 31.96 27 E 801 411 215000 341

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Equipment - DIST - Versa Desk 174.99 10 E 801 411 251000 000
Business Office & Maintenance
Office

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Equipment - DIST - Versa Desk 175.00 10 E 801 411 254100 000
Business Office & Maintenance
Office

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Equipment - DIST - Versa Desk -174.99 10 E 801 411 251000 000
Business Office & Maintenance
Office

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Equipment - DIST - Versa Desk -175.00 10 E 801 411 254100 000
Business Office & Maintenance
Office

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-2B, Office 20.00 10 E 102 411 110000 000

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies-2B, Office 23.99 10 E 102 411 110000 000

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -ASC/ILC 96.84 10 E 401 411 129500 000
-Gliniecki, Janel

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office OF The 66.04 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Baumann, Tracy

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office OF The 49 .95 10 E 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Baumann, Tracy

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -English Dept 432.49 10 E 401 411 122000 000
-Kitze-Ward, Megan

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -English Dept 29.82 10 E 401 411 122000 000
-Kitze-Ward, Megan

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -English Dept 29.70 10 E 401 411 122000 000
-Kitze-Ward, Megan

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Counseling 63.76 10 E 401 411 213000 000
Office -Taylor, Christine

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Special Needs 27.84 10 E 401 411 179000 000
Program -Schubert, Scott

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Business 59.48 10 E 401 411 132100 000

Education -Baumann, Jason
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232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Business 21.95 10 E 401 411 132100 000
Education -Baumann, Jason

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Business 4.99 10 401 411 132100 000
Education -Baumann, Jason

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Business 312.23 10 401 411 132100 000
Education -Baumann, Jason

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc FF&E - GHS - Tech Ed Areas - Versa 699.98 49 401 551 255000 602
Desks

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -World Languages 25.87 10 401 411 123000 000
-Schumacher, Aurelia

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -World Languages 57.81 10 401 411 123000 000
-Schumacher, Aurelia

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Special Needs 47 .58 10 401 411 179000 000
Program -Schubert, Scott

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 72.52 10 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Restock, Julie

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Office of the 14.28 10 401 411 241000 000
Principal -Restock, Julie

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Social Sciences 237.88 10 401 411 127000 000
-Pfeiffer, Michael

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Social Sciences 63.26 10 401 411 127000 000
-Pfeiffer, Michael

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept 7.98 10 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept 111.11 10 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept 16.69 10 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept 29.74 10 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Physical 4.75 10 401 411 143000 000
Education Dept -Siegert, Greg

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Physical 6.62 10 401 411 143000 000
Education Dept -Siegert, Greg

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Physical 21.90 10 401 411 143000 000
Education Dept -Siegert, Greg

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Physical 20.35 10 401 411 143000 000
Education Dept -Siegert, Greg

232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Physical 9.74 10 401 411 143000 000
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Education Dept -Siegert, Greg
232141 02/27/2018 Office Depot Inc Office supplies 90.23 10 E 801 411 254000 000
Totals for 232141 2,963.73
232143 02/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232143 02/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232143 02/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232143 02/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 48.60 10 E 103 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232143 02/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 104 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232143 02/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 301 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232143 02/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 62.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232143 02/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 40.00 10 E 501 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
232143 02/27/2018 Orkin Pest Control Maintenance Service - DIST - 45.00 10 E 502 324 254300 000
Monthly Pest Management Services
Totals for 232143 441.20
232144 02/27/2018 OTC Therapy LLC OT Services - Jan 2018 4,770.50 27 E 801 311 218100 011
Totals for 232144 4,770.50
232145 02/27/2018 Pearson Education Inc CMP3 Textbooks - KMS 720.52 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 232145 720.52
232146 02/27/2018 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Choral Sheet Music 535.34 10 E 301 473 125400 000
232146 02/27/2018 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Choral Sheet Music 23.10 10 E 301 473 125400 000
232146 02/27/2018 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Choral Sheet Music 46.80 10 E 301 473 125400 000
232146 02/27/2018 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Music Room Supplies 26.49 10 E 103 411 125100 000
232146 02/27/2018 Pepper & Son Inc, J W Music Room Supplies 3.99 10 E 103 411 125100 000
Totals for 232146 635.72
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Credit -16.41 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice - Fox River Food 852.58 50 E 801 415 257220 000
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232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 83.83 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food -11.12 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,144.36 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 287.18 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 20.90 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 987.57 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 99.75 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,544.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 681.44 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,321.09 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 106.77 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 63.16 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -16.49 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 1,227.96 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 330.71 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 175.77 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 8,025.91 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 250.99 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 380.70 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -22.37 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -4.65 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 5,179.13 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 1,953.15 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 287.18 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 4,627.85 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 164.57 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 314.82 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 5,523.29 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 271.17 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 21.24 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 4,937.39 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 397.89 50 E 801 415 257250 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River FOOD 160.72 50 E 801 411 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Credit -502.67 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232147 02/27/2018 Performance Foodservice Fox River Food 477.73 50 E 801 415 257220 000

Totals for 232147 41,327.09
232148 02/27/2018 Peterson, Nolan Bball, Boys - VAR R 45.00 10 E 405 311 162205 000
Totals for 232148 45.00
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232149 02/27/2018 Peterson, Todd Bball, Girls - FROSH 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000

Totals for 232149 45.00

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 298.00 49 102 571 255000 602
Rental

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 229.00 49 102 571 255000 602
Rental

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 224.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 159.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 224.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 246.00 49 401 571 255000 602
for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
/ Unknown at GHS (1)

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - CL - PODS 229.00 49 102 571 255000 602
Rental

232152 02/27/2018 PODS Wisconsin Referendum Projects - GHS - Costs 298.00 49 401 571 255000 602

for PODS Storage - Stage Area (5)
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/ Unknown at GHS (1)
Totals for 232152 3,397.00
232153 02/27/2018 Pokorny, Brad JR Refund - Semester 2 parking fee, 105.00 10 R 401 292 500000 000
drawing course fee and overpayment
- Jan Grad
232153 02/27/2018 Pokorny, Brad JR Refund - Semester 2 parking fee, 20.00 10 R 401 292 121000 000
drawing course fee and overpayment
- Jan Grad
Totals for 232153 125.00
232154 02/27/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 5,578.31 50 E 801 415 257220 000
232154 02/27/2018 Prairie Farms Dairy Inc Milk 385.91 50 E 801 415 257210 000
Totals for 232154 5,964.22
232155 02/27/2018 Reeling Cart & Case Library Cart Rental - MAC - Cart 200.00 49 E 103 551 255000 602

Rental for Organizing and Moving
Library as Needed for Construction

Project

Totals for 232155 200.00

232156 02/27/2018 Richter, Fritz Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232156 55.00

232157 02/27/2018 RMM Solutions Inc Server/Storage 204.24 10 E 801 553 266100 000

232157 02/27/2018 RMM Solutions Inc Server/Storage 37,491.51 10 E 801 553 266100 000

232157 02/27/2018 RMM Solutions Inc Server/Storage 29,993.20 10 E 801 553 266100 000
Totals for 232157 67,688.95

232158 02/27/2018 Roto-Rooter Sewer Drain Service Service call - Garbage disposal 525.00 50 E 104 324 254490 000
Totals for 232158 525.00

232159 02/27/2018 Rust Lock Inc Repair 498.00 10 E 401 324 254300 000
Totals for 232159 498.00

232160 02/27/2018 Sak, Laura 2016-17 Student Council 500.00 72 E 801 991 420000 000

Scholarship recipient
Totals for 232160 500.00
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232161 02/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Equipment - DIST - Replacement 1,279.50 10 E 801 461 254490 000
Beater Bar Assembly for Ridgid
Wet/Dry Vacs
232161 02/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 137.64 10 E 401 324 254490 000
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
232161 02/27/2018 San-A-Care Inc Maintenance Service Agreement for 17.33 10 E 401 324 254490 000
Equipment - DIST -
Planned/Preventive Maintenance of
Custodial Equipment
Totals for 232161 1,434.47
232162 02/27/2018 Schmit, Jerry Bball, Girls - JV 45.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232162 45.00
232163 02/27/2018 Scholastic Book Clubs 8th grade literacy books 880.00 10 E 801 471 120000 000
Totals for 232163 880.00
232164 02/27/2018 School District of Menomonee Falls Rental Menomonee Falls Junior High 600.00 10 E 401 571 125100 000
School Auditorium - Choir Concert
Totals for 232164 600.00
232165 02/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies - Art - Dykstra, Carrie 184.05 10 E 102 411 121000 000
232165 02/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies: Music, Beeman 51.60 10 E 102 411 110000 000
232165 02/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies: Music, Beeman 8.00 10 E 102 411 125100 000
232165 02/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 51.03 10 E 101 411 110402 000
- Saari Classroom Supplies -
Second Grade - Thompsen Classroom
Supplies - Fourth Grade -
Holmi-Stank Classroom Supplies -
Fourth Grade - Gradel
232165 02/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies - Second Grade 71.85 10 E 101 411 110404 000
- Saari Classroom Supplies -
Second Grade - Thompsen Classroom
Supplies - Fourth Grade -
Holmi-Stank Classroom Supplies -
Fourth Grade - Gradel
232165 02/27/2018 School Specialty Inc Art Supplies 635.15 10 E 301 411 121000 000
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232165 02/27/2018 School Specialty Inc EC Supplies 218.69 27 E 801 411 152000 347
Totals for 232165 1,220.37
232166 02/27/2018 Schulz, Brian Refund - 2nd Semester parking fee 100.00 10 R 401 292 500000 000
- Jan Grad
Totals for 232166 100.00
232167 02/27/2018 Shiffler Equipment Sales Inc Building - DIST - Stall Door 274 .66 10 E 801 461 254300 000
Knobs, and Latches
Totals for 232167 274.66
232168 02/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Shredding service 35.00 10 E 801 311 253700 000
232168 02/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Shredding service 45.00 10 E 101 311 253700 000
232168 02/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Shredding service 30.00 10 E 102 311 253700 000
232168 02/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Shredding service 30.00 10 E 103 311 253700 000
232168 02/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Shredding service 30.00 10 E 104 311 253700 000
232168 02/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Shredding service 50.00 10 E 301 311 253700 000
232168 02/27/2018 Shred-1t Usa Shredding service 50.00 10 E 401 311 253700 000
Totals for 232168 270.00
232169 02/27/2018 Skyward Electronic Signatures for Skyward 1,200.00 10 E 801 411 251000 000
SBAA
232169 02/27/2018 Skyward W2/1099/1095 Printing service 1,908.16 10 E 801 311 251000 000
232169 02/27/2018 Skyward W2/1099/1095 Printing service 833.37 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Totals for 232169 3,941.53
232170 02/27/2018 Social Studies School Service Misc. Media for Social Studies 70.49 10 E 401 439 127000 000
Totals for 232170 70.49
232171 02/27/2018 Stadler, Daniel Refund - 2nd Semester parking fee 100.00 10 R 401 292 500000 000
- Jan grad
Totals for 232171 100.00
232172 02/27/2018 Stanisch, Jodi Refund - AP Art Studio course fee 70.00 10 R 401 292 122000 000
less Sr Foods added Refund -
Spanish 1 workbook fee Refund -
Refund Foods course fee & Drawing
course fee
232172 02/27/2018 Stanisch, Jodi Refund - AP Art Studio course fee 20.00 10 R 401 292 121000 000
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232172 02/27/2018 Stanisch, Jodi

232172 02/27/2018 Stanisch, Jodi

232176 02/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions
232176 02/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

232176 02/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

232176 02/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

232176 02/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

less Sr Foods added Refund -

Spanish 1 workbook fee Refund -

Refund Foods course fee & Drawing

course fee

Refund - AP Art Studio course fee 30.00
less Sr Foods added Refund -

Spanish 1 workbook fee Refund -

Refund Foods course fee & Drawing

course fee

Refund - AP Art Studio course fee 25.00
less Sr Foods added Refund -

Spanish 1 workbook fee Refund -

Refund Foods course fee & Drawing

course fee

Totals for 232172 145.00
Repair - Software Issue - GHS 367.25
Security Services - DIST - 38.16

Monitoring Services for Burglary &

Fire at Appropriate Locations

District Wide - Pricing for

Monthly Services Held Since

2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing

Agreement for One Year Periods

Security Services - DIST - 128.64
Monitoring Services for Burglary &

Fire at Appropriate Locations

District Wide - Pricing for

Monthly Services Held Since

2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing

Agreement for One Year Periods

Security Services - DIST - 128.67
Monitoring Services for Burglary &

Fire at Appropriate Locations

District Wide - Pricing for

Monthly Services Held Since

2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing

Agreement for One Year Periods
Security Services - DIST - 114.48

10 R 401 292 135000 000

10 R 401 262 123000 000

10 E 401 324 254300 000
10 E 104 323 253700 000

10 E 301 323 253700 000

10 E 101 323 253700 000

10 E 102 323 253700 000
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232176 02/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

232176 02/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

232176 02/27/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions

232177 02/27/2018 Stroebel, Samantha

232178 02/27/2018 Teacher Direct

232179 02/27/2018 Trio Engineering LLC

232179 02/27/2018 Trio Engineering LLC

Monitoring Services for Burglary &

Fire at Appropriate Locations

District Wide - Pricing for

Monthly Services Held Since

2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing

Agreement for One Year Periods

Security Services - DIST - 139.23
Monitoring Services for Burglary &

Fire at Appropriate Locations

District Wide - Pricing for

Monthly Services Held Since

2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing

Agreement for One Year Periods

Security Services - DIST - 121.35
Monitoring Services for Burglary &

Fire at Appropriate Locations

District Wide - Pricing for

Monthly Services Held Since

2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing

Agreement for One Year Periods

Security Services - DIST - 37.08
Monitoring Services for Burglary &

Fire at Appropriate Locations

District Wide - Pricing for

Monthly Services Held Since

2010/2011 w/Auto Renewing

Agreement for One Year Periods

Totals for 232176 1,074.86
2016-17 Student Council 750.00
Scholarship recipient

Totals for 232177 750.00
Classroom Supplies 84.52

Totals for 232178 84 .52
Professional Services through 487 .50
12/30/17
Professional Services through 50.00

10 E 103 323 253700 000

10 E 501 323 253700 000

10 E 502 323 253700 000

10 R 401 292 500000 000

10 E 103 411 110000 000

49 E 401 311 255000 602

49 E 103 311 255000 602
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12/30/17
232179 02/27/2018 Trio Engineering LLC Professional Services through 906.25 49 E 103 311 255000 602
12/30/17
Totals for 232179 1,443.75
232180 02/27/2018 US Auto Force Objects for Resale Tech Ed Dept 11.64 10 401 451 136300 000
Automotive
Totals for 232180 11.64
232181 02/27/2018 US Foods Inc Food 190.32 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 232181 190.32
232182 02/27/2018 Vex Robotics Tech Ed Supplies 1,154.31 10 E 301 451 136000 000
Totals for 232182 1,154.31
232183 02/27/2018 Von Rueden, James Bball, Girls - VAR 55.00 10 E 405 311 162105 000
Totals for 232183 55.00
232184 02/27/2018 Walter Schroeder Aquatic Center (WSAC Lt Pool rental 700.00 10 405 571 162101 000
Totals for 232184 700.00
232185 02/27/2018 WASBO Convention - R Ericksen 255.00 10 E 801 312 251000 000
232185 02/27/2018 WASBO Conference - DIST - WASBO Facility 220.00 10 E 801 312 253000 000
Management Conference - S. Neils
232185 02/27/2018 WASBO Registration - DIST - WASBO 245.00 10 E 801 312 254000 000
Facility Management Conference for
D. Erickson
Totals for 232185 720.00
232186 02/27/2018 Washington County Fair Park Venue for 2018 Graduation 1,599.47 10 401 571 241020 000
Contract #CT003202
Totals for 232186 1,599.47
232187 02/27/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 102.35 10 301 411 241000 000
232187 02/27/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Office Water Cooler 74.15 10 301 411 241000 000
Totals for 232187 176.50
232188 02/27/2018 WE Energies Gas 1,780.68 10 E 101 331 253300 000
232188 02/27/2018 WE Energies Electric 62.94 10 E 301 336 253300 000
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232188 02/27/2018 WE Energies Gas 2,155.26 10 E 104 331 253300 000
232188 02/27/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,855.83 10 E 101 336 253300 000
232188 02/27/2018 WE Energies Gas 4,787.69 10 E 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 232188 10,642.40
232189 02/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 756.24 50 E 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
232189 02/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 705.10 50 E 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
232189 02/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 632.60 50 E 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
232189 02/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 242 .24 50 E 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
232189 02/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 46.10 50 E 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
232189 02/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 105.65 50 E 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
232189 02/27/2018 Webb & Gerritsen Beverages - A la carte - School 168.66 50 E 801 415 257250 000
lunch program
Totals for 232189 2,656.59
232190 02/27/2018 Weld Specialty General Supplies - Autos 37.49 10 E 401 415 135200 000
Totals for 232190 37.49
232191 02/27/2018 West Music Music Room Supplies 56.87 10 E 103 411 125100 000
232191 02/27/2018 West Music Music Supplies-Beeman 44 .89 10 E 102 411 125100 000
232191 02/27/2018 West Music Music Supplies-Beeman 23.96 10 E 102 411 125100 000
Totals for 232191 125.72
232192 02/27/2018 White House of Music Inc Repair Alto Sax 38.00 10 E 301 324 254410 000
232192 02/27/2018 White House of Music Inc Sheet music 23.45 10 E 301 411 125500 000
232192 02/27/2018 White House of Music Inc Sheet music 4.95 10 E 301 411 125500 000
232192 02/27/2018 White House of Music Inc Reeds 17.38 10 E 301 411 125500 000
232192 02/27/2018 White House of Music Inc Sheet Music 20.00 10 E 301 411 125500 000
Totals for 232192 103.78
232193 02/27/2018 WI-DECA/DPI DECA State Conference 200.00 10 E 401 342 161305 000
232193 02/27/2018 WI-DECA/DPI DECA State Conference 200.00 10 E 401 312 161305 000
Totals for 232193 400.00
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232194 02/27/2018 Wilson Language Training Corp Fundations Wilson Language 136.08 27 E 801 411 158000 341
Totals for 232194 136.08
232195 02/27/2018 WSMA 2017-18 Solo/Ensemble Fees 1,341.05 10 E 301 941 125000 000
Totals for 232195 1,341.05
232196 02/27/2018 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness - Dec 2017 555.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 232196 555.00

Totals for checks 1,083,911.32
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 368,272.45 2,515.00 371,464.39 742,251.84
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 519.27 519.27
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 77,035.12 0.00 87,252 .66 164,287.78
38 NON-REFERENDUM DEBT FUND 0.00 0.00 103,829.93 103,829.93
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 5,500.37 5,500.37
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 4,051.63 0.00 60,734.76 64,786.39
72 TRUST: EXPENDABLE FUND 0.00 0.00 2,250.00 2,250.00
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 485.74 0.00 0.00 485.74
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 449,844 .94 2,515.00 631,551.38 1,083,911.32

End of report
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